 DKM AC/DC Geared Motor and Gearbox B-74
Reversible Motor
Index
Reversible Motor의 특징
Reversible Motor 6W  (□60mm)
Reversible Motor 6W (□70mm)
Reversible Motor 10W (□70mm)
Reversible Motor 15W (□70mm)

Hz
Poles Duty Starting Torque
kgfcm   N.m
Rated Load
Capacitor
㎌ / VAC
Speed
r/min
Current
A
Torque
kgfcm  N.m
Lead Wire Type Terminal Box Type
9RDG1(A)-40□ 9RDG1(A)-40□-T 40 1ø 110 60 4 30min. 4.00 0.400 1600 1.25 2.44 0.244 16.0 / 250
9RDG2(D)-40□ 9RDG2(D)-40□-T 40 1ø 220 60 4 30min. 4.00 0.400 1600 0.61 2.44 0.244 4.0 / 450
9RDGE-40□ 9RDGE-40□-T 40
1ø 220
50 4 30min.
3.20 0.320
1350

Poles Duty Starting
Torque
kgfcm   N.m
Rated Load
Capacitor
㎌ / VAC
Speed
r/min
Current
A
Torque
kgfcm  N.m
Lead Wire Type Terminal Box Type
9RDG1(A)-60F□ 9RDG1(A)-60F□-T 60 1ø 110 60 4 30min. 5.20 0.520 1600 1.60 3.65 0.365 20.0 / 250
9RDG2(D)-60F□ 9RDG2(D)-60F□-T 60 1ø 220 60 4 30min. 5.19 0.519 1600 0.75 3.65 0.365 5.0 / 450
9RDGE-60F□ 9RDGE-60F□-T 60
1ø 220
50 4 30min.
5.52 0.552
1300

Hz
Poles Duty Starting
Torque
kgfcm   N.m
Rated Load
Capacitor
㎌ / VAC
Speed
r/min
Current
A
Torque
kgfcm  N.mLead Wire Type Terminal Box Type
9RDG1(A)-90F□ 9RDG1(A)-90F□-T 90 1ø 110 60 4 30min. 6.49 0.649 1600 2.00 5.48 0.548 25.0 / 250
9RDG2(D)-90F□ 9RDG2(D)-90F□-T 90 1ø 220 60 4 30min. 6.11 0.611 1600 1.04 5.48 0.548 6.0 / 450
9RDGE-90F□ 9RDGE-90F□-T 90
1ø 220
50 4 30min.
6.07 0.607
1250

Poles Duty Starting
Torque
kgfcm   N.m
Rated Load
Capacitor
㎌ / VAC
Speed
r/min
Current
A
Torque
kgfcm  N.m
Lead Wire Type Terminal Box Type
9RDG1(A)-120F□ 9RDG1(A)-120F□-T 120 1ø 110 60 4 30min. 7.11 0.711 1550 2.50 7.54 0.754 30.0 / 250
9RDG2(D)-120F□ 9RDG2(D)-120F□-T 120 1ø 220 60 4 30min. 6.42 0.642 1600 1.08 7.31 0.731 6.5 / 450
9RDGE-120F□ 9RDGE-120F□-T 120
1ø 220
50 4 30min.
6.28 0.628
1250

Poles Duty Starting
Torque
kgfcm   N.m
Rated Load
Capacitor
㎌ / VAC
Speed
r/min
Current
A
Torque
kgfcm  N.m
Lead Wire Type Terminal Box Type
9RDG1(A)-180F□ 9RDG1(A)-180F□-T 180 1ø 110 60 4 30min. 7.40 0.740 1600 3.00 10.96 1.096 30.0 / 250
9RDG2(D)-180F□ 9RDG2(D)-180F□-T 180 1ø 220 60 4 30min. 7.40 0.740 1600 1.50 10.96 1.096 8.0 / 450
9RDGE-180F□ 9RDGE-180F□-T 180
1ø 220
50 4 30min.
7.00 0.700 1250 1.50 14.03 1.403
8.0 / 450